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HARRISON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

N. ARLINGTON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

N.ARLINGTON Prime 
location on Ridge rd., 
2,500sq. ft. Can be used. 
Retai l/office/medical 
space. On Ground fl oor. 
Off street parking call for 
detail (201) 538-1319 or 
(201)  997-2341

KEARNY

REFLEXOLOGY

We will be 

Closed for 

Thanksgiving 

Nov. 24th & 

Nov. 25th.

Deadline will 

be Monday, 

Nov. 28th

 before 3pm. 

For week of 

11/30/16 

For more info. 

Please call 

(201) 991-1600

KEARNY offi ce/retail, 
center of town, ground 
level $650/month. Call for 
details. (201) 997-2341 or 
(201) 538-1319.

SERVICES
OFFERED

THE LOTUS 
Spa & Tea 

by Lemarx
Specializing in 

Traditional Eastern 
• Foot Refl exology 

• Deep Massage
Aromatic 

Herbal Teas
613 Bloomfi eld Ave.

Verona, NJ 07044
(973) 559-1193
www.THELOTUSSPATEA.COM

STORE
FOR RENT

HOUSE
FOR RENT

ITEMS
FOR SALE

BELLEVILLE

BLOOMFIELD

KEARNY Gorgeous, 
completely redeco-
rated 3 BR bedroom 
apartment on Belgrove 
Drive. LR, DR, extra sit-
ting room. EIK with new 
washer and dryer. HT/
HW & WIFI all included. 
Plenty of Closet space. 
$2400.00/month. Call 
(201) 218-3370.

 KEARNY Newly reno-
vated, hardwood fl oors. 
Laundry onsite. HT/HW 
included. 2 BR start at 
$1,200. 1 BR start at 
$975. Jr. 1 BR start at 
$925. (201) 289-7096

NUTLEY

HALL
FOR RENT

LYNDHURST

KEARNY 1 BR apt. in Ar-
lington Section. LR, Kit. . 
1 1/2 months security. 
No dogs. $900/month + 
utilities. Leave Message. 
(201) 998-1095.

FURNISHED ROOM
FOR RENT 

LYNDHURST  Small 
store or offi ce on busy 
st. $795/month. 
(973) 760-4877

Full time medical 
receptionist needed 
for a busy ENT offi ce 

in Nutley.One evening 
a week a must. Highly 

preferred someone 
with experience and 
bilingual in Spanish. 

Please email resumes 
to: entcenterofnj.anam@

gmail.com

Experienced 
counter cook 
needed. Must 

know how to make 
salads, burritos etc 
for small fast food 

restaurant call 
201-232-6547

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

HARRISON   3 BR apt. 
2nd fl . Near PATH. H/.W 
fl oors. $1,600/month + 
utilities. Laundry Facili-
ties. Parking space avl. No 
pets. No smoking. (973) 
573-7333.

BELLEVILLE  1 BR, 
$1,200/month + utilities. 
1 1/2 months security. 
Avl. Immediately. 
(201) 993-7903.

MOVING 
SALE

HARRISON New House 
for sale. Dead End St. 
Quality Construction. 
Walking Distance to 
PATH. 10 Year Builder 
Protection Warranty.  For 
More info. Call (201) 893-
1955.

Hall Available 
Mid week special.
Price Break-Call 
Parties, Business 

Meeeting, & Functions
(201) 991-9865 
(201) 893-2280 
Max 80 people.

Have a 

Happy 

& Safe

Thanksgiving!

 KEARNY Elm Court 
Kearny’s Best kept 
secret 732 Elm St. 1 
BR fr $895. NYC Com-
muter Bldg Call Alan 
201-955-4334 or PJ 
973- 992-1555 ext. 1 

Affi liated Mgmt

$$ NOW HIRING! $$ 
Property Inspectors  
FT/PT in your area.  

Free training provided. 
msangelabove@

comcast.net. 
(732)766-4425

OFFICE SPACE
FOR RENT

KEARNY 1,100 sq. ft. 
Located on 14 Kearny 
Ave. $1,100/month + 
1 1/2 months security. 
no cooking on site. Call 
Mike (201) 939-1831.

HARRISON 1 Large BR 
condo, w/parking   &
laundry. HT/HW included. 
$1,400/month. 1 1/2 
months security deposit. 
Avl. Now.  (973) 715-
1941.

MOTORCYCLE
STORAGE

HARRISON   Harrison 
New construction, Walk 
to NJPATH. 2nd fl oor, 2 
BR, 2 bathrooms. $1650/
month. Credit check, 
application & interview 
required. Owner occu-
pied. 201-259-9681 or 
Cviscomi04@gmail.com.

BLOOMFIELD Studio 
for rent, $750/month. 1 
month security. No pets. 
(973) 748-7342.

HARRISON Room for 
rent, $450/month. Utili-
ties included. Avl. Dec. 
1st. (201) 978-4868.  Se 
habla español.

HARRISON Large room 
for rent, AC included. 
Family oriented. $700/
month Avl. Now. 
(201) 772-2197

KEARNY 1 BR apt. 1100/
month. Supply own utili-
ties. 1 month security. 1 
month rent. Avl. Dec. 1st. 
(201) 998-3516 call after. 
3pm.

KEARNY 355 Kearny 
Ave. 1 BR, LR, kitchen, 
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
ing/Bedroom area. Laun-
dry in building. No pets. 
No smoking. 1 block to 
NYC Bus & Train. Easy 
access to major road-
way. Avl. Now. $815/
month, HT/HW included 
+ $1,222.50 security. Ap-
plication Fee $25, credit 
check and ability to pay 
required call (551) 226-
0566.

Jackie’s Giant Garage 
Sale November 26 
& 27 at the Garages 
behind Walsh’s Deli, 
53 Davis Ave. from 9 
a.m. to 4 p.m. Work 
clothes, books, cook 
books, furniture, plus 
more!

Bennington Pine Dining 
room set & Pool Table. 
Best offer. (201) 998-
2228.

GARAGE/YARD
SALE

KEARNY                Primary 
Location On Kearny Ave.  
700 sq. ft. 1 month rent 
+ 1 month security. Avl. 
now. Call (201) 997-0026. 

KEARNY 2nd fl . 2 BR’s, 
DR, Kitchen & Bath. 
$1,300/month. 1 1/2 
months security. Avl. 
Dec. 1st. (201) 991-2585 
or (201) 424-7995.

ROOM
FOR RENT

KEARNY Professional of-
fi ce space on Kearny Ave. 
$1,700/month. 1 1/2 
months security. 1,000sq.
ft. Proximity to PATH & 
Bus lines. Avl. Now. (201) 
362-5028.

BELLEVILLE  Nutley
 Border, 2 BR, 2 bathroom, 
Ranch. Finished base-
ment, large backyard, 
garage parking. 
$225,000. Negotiable 
Must sell. No realtors. Ka-
ren (973) 747-7654.BELLEVILLE 1st Fl. 

apartment 2 BR’s LR, DR, 
EIK, $1,350/month + 1 ½ 
month security- Utilities 
separate. 1 block from 
BB Park. Avail immediate-
ly Kathy 973-309-1376

HARRISON 3rd fl oor, 2 
bedrooms, bath, Large 
LR, kitchen, balcony. 
Separate utilities. 1 ½ 
months Security. Avail. 
Dec. 1st. (201) 803-9148.

W.ORANGE  Studio 
apt., Comfortable room, 
$1,000/month. Private 
Bathroom & Kitchen. Eve-
rything included. 1 1/2 
months security. Parking 
in driveway. Walking dis-
tance to transportation. 
(973) 715-6904
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EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

WANTED 
TO BUY

Estates Bought 
& Sold

Fine Furniture 
Antiques,

Accessories, Gold & 
Silver.

Cash Paid
(201) 920-8875

ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

 DO IT ALL Interior
Exterior new & repairs. 
All types of carpentry. 

Reasonable rates, 
quality work, reliable, 

experienced. 
13VH06620900 
(201)991-3223

 FENIELLO 
CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, 

Kitchens, Deck, 
Painting. All types of 
Home Improvement. 

Quality work Fair 
prices Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 

(201) 906-2422

 FM Property
Home Repairs & 
Improvements

• Kitchens
• Bathrooms • Doors 
• Floors • Windows 
• Painting • Decks 
All types of repairs

Lic. # 
13VH05674000

Fully Insured
201-428-7160

 JOSEPH V. FERRIERO
Plumbing & Heating

Kitchen and bath 
remodeling. Carpentry. 

Hot Water Heaters. 
Fully Ins.  Lic# 165

(201)637-1775

MOVING

 ANDRIELLO 
CLEANOUTS

Spring Removal, Yards, 
Garages, Basements, At-
tics, Real Estate, Rubbish 

Removal/ Demolition
Lic.13VH04443200

(201) 726-0287

SEAMLESS
GUTTERS

 D. FITZGERALD 
Seamless Gutters

 Installed LLC 
• Gutters Cleaned 
• Yankee Gutters 

Repaired & Relined 
• Slate Roofs Repaired 

• Flat Roofs Sealed 
& Coated 

“Save Plenty“ 
Call Dennie” 

1-800-479-3262

LANDSCAPING
& DESIGN

HANDYMAN
SERVICES

ROOFING & 
SIDING

 New + Re-roofi ng
• Flat roofi ng

Window installation 
• Siding • Gutters

Free estimates 
Fully insured

(973) 343-1167
(201) 528-8350

Lic#13VH04302300

The Handy 
Van Guys
Moving & 
General 

Contracting
Free Estimate
Ask for Raul

(862) 368-8847

 MARIO ESPOSITO
LANDSCAPING LLC

Spring Clean-Up
Lawn maintenance

Top Soil • Mulch
Free Estimates

201-438-3991

 Courageous Plumbing 
HVAC LLC

 LIC. # 11103 
• Plumbing • Heating 

• Air Conditioning 
• Hot Air Furnaces

• Sewer Drain Cleaning  
• Video Sewer Inspections 

•Oil Tank Removal
No money up front, 

Finance up to 
115 payments. 
(201) 206-4845

 A1 affordable 
Rubbish Removal 
Attics, Basements, 

Yard Cleaning. 
We Haul or You Can 
Rent 10-15 Cubic 
Yard Containers. 

We Accept 
Visa/MasterCard 

(201) 998-1262. 

CLEANING
SERVICES

CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES

A.A.

PLUMBING 
& HEATING

HOME
IMPROVEMENT

RUBBISH
REMOVAL

 Giuliano Turano 
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